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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2011 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 30 Wegenstetten

Schiitze
Tireur

Tschopp Anton
Zurfluh Paul
Meyer Ruedi
Gintert Konrad
Hasler Andreas
Disch Rolf
Bachmann Adrian
Kalt Emil

Jenzer Mario
Heiniger Beat
Heiniger Andreas
Schreiber Gerhard
Brogli Bernhard
Grauwiler Hans Peter
Grauwiler Hans
Schreiber Reto
Binkert Silvio
Miller Kilian
Berger Marco
Waldmeier Armin
Stocker Walter
Beutler Hansjorg
Bachmann Marcel
Aeschlimann Stefan
Sacher Ueli

von Wyl Michael
Bagdons Wilfried
Stamm Urs
Walder Robert
Waldmeier Christian
Hasler Ueli

Brogli Peter
Heiniger Lother
Waldmeier Rolf
Mayoraz Daniel
Ackermann Ronni
Heimann Kilian
Hasler Stefan
Meier Patrik
Gersbach Marc
Vogel lvan

Reinle Kurt
Zeltner Bruno
Schumacher Marcel
Schirch Willy
Heiz Ruedi

Kalt Hansjérg
Hasler Peter
Gutknecht Willy
Waldmeier Christian
Hasler Dieter
Bachmann Pascal
Gibel Adrian
Balmer Pascal
Valentin Cla

Kalin Christoph
Hasler Andreas
Miller Yanick

Né en

43
55
73
46
67
77
79
37
52
58
81
1938
43
62
67
77
90
96
92
26
44
69
76
1982
83
91
37
41
45
46
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55
57
67
71
1975
78
82
84
1986
89
29
51
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55
55
56
57
65
70
1979
81
81
84
1984
85
85
91
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Obermumpf Schiessverein

Mumpf Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schiitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Wegenstetten Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein



Rang
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79
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2011 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 30 Wegenstetten

Schiitze
Tireur

Schlienger Arthur
Schlienger Werner
Hasler Paul
Burkart Hansruedi
Ankli Urs
Schreiber André
Hasler Thomas
Schreiber Jessica
Jeck Edgar
Gutknecht Stefan
Stocker Willy
Keiser Hans
Schreiber Bertram
Stocker Ruedi
Bachmann Josef
Miller Fritz
Valentin Bernhard
Mahrer Peter
Binkert Gilbert
Schmid Alex
Wicki Markus
Stocker Esther
Schlienger Stefan
Herzog Heiko
Aeschlimann Sandra
Surer Cyrill

Miiller Michael
Roth Remo
Heiniger Stefan
Binkert Walter
Ritter Edgar
Stocker Hansruedi
Gisin Fritz
Moosmann Urs
Stocker Kurt
Lasser Roland
Kalt Matthias
Brogli Amanda
Zeltner Caroline
Gutzwiller Denis
Bahor Monika
Muiller Nicola
Moser Robert
Bhend Hanspeter
Kalin Peter
Binkert Jean-Piérre
Soder Marcel
Herrsche Hugo
Wicki Daniel
Steiner Andre
Betschart Sonja
Waldmeier Sabrina
Kim Markus

Gut Fridolin

Frei Heinz
Zumkeller Daniel
Mihlfriedel Christian
Schreiber Mathias

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

39
41
42

1955
64
64
70
90
93
92
33
40
41
42
48
55

1955
61
61
62
68
74
75
84
86

1986

1988
93
91
38
44
45
45
46
48
50
82
83
87
93
93
92
44
54
55
58
58
58
61
68
84

1984
88
27
48
62
62
78
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Wegenstetten Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2011 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 30 Wegenstetten

Schiitze
Tireur

Kalin Kilian
Vogel Simon
Wuffli Patrick
Eberle Marcel
Wicki Felix
Burgin Philippe
Schlienger Martin
Wunderlin Thomas
Mdller Mario
Reiniger Thomas
Hohler Christian
Gisler Roland
Hauser Simon
Wirz Joél
Hofmeier Hanspeter
Stocker Franz
Aeschlimann Walter
Hasler Heinz
Ackermann Marc
Kalin Daniel
Domenig Fabio
Hasler Roger
Miiller Sarah
Unger Marco
Waldmeier Jorg
Brogli Susi
Rohrer Hansjorg
Rossi Andrea
Haselbeck Michi
Stamm Sven
Lizzi Roberto
Berger Lukas
Senft Debora
Rupp Michael
Hasler Christian
Ackermann Ivo
Sacher Guido
Sacher Gregor
Hasler Rene
Binkert Micha
Waldmeier Fritz
Waldmeier Heinz
Brogli Silvio
Herzog Oliver
Schlienger Simon
Wicki Max

Eberle Patricia
Roth Marc
Ammann Stephanie
Tschudin Jorg
Gsell Thomas
Widmer Yannick
Herzog David
BetSchart Leo
Heiz Erich

Brogli Kurt
Schlienger Thomas
Stor Fabio

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1984
1986
88
1990
96
93
1947
73
78
78
86
86
90
94
40
45
57
60
80
1983
1997
94
94
92
50
54
67
83
85
88
1997
94
94
92
92
37
45
1968
1981
88
1947
58
81
1983
94
94
92
91
91
60
61
92
92
1951
1961
65
75
93
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Mention Arme
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Société

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Obermumpf Schiessverein
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Obermumpf Schiessverein
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Minchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzgen Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft



Rang

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Resultat
Résultat

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
47
a7
46
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
40
37
35
33

Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2011 AG 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron 30 Wegenstetten

Schiitze
Tireur

Hauser Lukas
Hasler Walter
Schlienger Ernst
Lachler Alexandra
Fliechter Sascha
Stocker Katrin
Holinger Jonas
Wingerning Sven
Radosavljevic Vladimir
Schwab Sabrina
Hasler Hans
Wagner Kai

Wicki Anton
Schlienger Simon
Waldmeier Ernst
Hirner Monika
Hasler Kurt
Schreiber Philipp
Stocker Larissa
Leubin Salome
Bolliger Sarah
Biedermann Patrick
Schlienger Kurt

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

92
43
45
50
69
1987
1988
93
92
91
43
1994
27
98
1955
69
1958
99
95
92
92
82
31
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Mention Arme

90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
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Société

Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein
Stein-Munchwilen Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft
Wegenstetten Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Mumpf Feldschitzengesellschaft
Stein-Miunchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Obermumpf Schiessverein

Zuzgen Schutzengesellschaft

Hellikon Schitzengesellschaft



